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ATTENDEES 
 

 
Name 

 
Organization 

 
Telephone & Fax 

 
E-Mail Address 

Averill-Murray, Roy 
 
 
 
 

USFWS – DTRO 775-861-6362  
775-861-6301  
 

roy_averill-murray@fws.gov 
 

Benz, Carl 
 
 
 
 

USFWS – Ventura 805-644-1766 x311 
805-644-3958 

carl_benz@fws.gov 
 

Brannon, Heidi 
 
 
 
 

Solution Strategies, Inc. 310-641-0920 
310-641-0915 

heidi@solutionstrategies.com 
 

Chandler, Evelyn  
 
 
 
 

ECORP Consulting, Inc. 909-307-0046 echandler@ecorpconsulting.com 
 

Cook, Joe  
 
 
 
 

MCLB - Barstow  
 

760-577-6931  
 

joseoh.cook1@usmc.mil 
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Name 

 
Organization 

 
Telephone & Fax 

 
E-Mail Address 

Corey, Ken 
 
 
 
 

USFWS 760-731-9440 ken_corey@fws.gov 
 
 
 

Darst, Catherine 
 
 
 
 

USFWS - DTRO 805-644-1766 cat_darst@fws.gov 
 

Duke, Fon 
 
 
 
 

DOD Coordinator 760-252-6161 fduke@mojavedata.gov 

Fesnock, Amy 
 
 
 
 

BLM 916-978-4646 amy_fesnock@blm.gov 
 
 

Ford, Mike 
 
 
 
 

RoBcyn, LLC 702-499-1535 mikefordtcf@aol.com 
 
 

Fuhrmann, Kelly 
 
 
 
 

NPS - DEVA 760-786-3253 kelly_fuhrmann@nps.gov 
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Name 

 
Organization 

 
Telephone & Fax 

 
E-Mail Address 

Gaydos, Len  
 

USGS 650-329-4330  
 

lgaydos@usgs.gov 
 
 
 
 
 

Hamilton, Mike 
 
 
 
 

MCI - West 760-725-2635 charles.hamileton@usmc.mil 
 
 

Henen, Brian 
 
 
 
 

Marine Air Ground Task Force Training 
Command 

760-830-5720 brian.henen@usmc.mil 
 

Hughson, Debra  
 
 
 
 

NPS - MOJA  
 

760-252-6105  
 

debra_hughson@nps.gov 
  
 

Joia, Manuel 
 
 
 
 

MCLB Barstow 760-577-6111 
760-577-6256 

manuel.joia@usmc.mil 
 

Kalish, John 
 
 
 
 

BLM – Palm Springs/South Coast FO 760-833-7100 jkalish@ca.blm.gov 
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Name 

 
Organization 

 
Telephone & Fax 

 
E-Mail Address 

Maben, Don 
 
 
 
 

Kern County 661-868-3660 district2@co.kern.ca.us 
 
 

McKernan, Robert 
 
 
 
 

San Bernardino County Museum 903-307-8427 rmckernan@sbcm.sbcounty.gov 
 
 

Mitchell, Donald 
 
 
 
 

ECORP Consulting, Inc. 909-307-0046 dmitchell@ecorpconsulting.com 
 
 

Mitrovich, Milan 
 
 
 
 

Solution Strategies, Inc. 310-641-0920 milan@solutionstrategies.com 
 

Mouton, Rodney 
 
 
 
 

BLM – Needles 760-326-7020 rmouton@ca.blm.gov 
 

Pawelek, Robert 
 
 
 
 

BLM 760-384-5430 robert_pawelek@blm.gov 
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Organization 

 
Telephone & Fax 

 
E-Mail Address 

Phillips, Karen USGS, Western Eco-Research Center 916-278-9491 karen_phillips@usgs.gov 
 
 
 
 

Rademacher, Tom 
 
 
 
 

Edwards AFB 661-277-1402 thomas.reademacher@edwaerds.af.mil 
 

Raml, Teri 
 
 
 
 

BLM - CDD 951-697-5204 teri_raml@ca.blm.gov 
 

Randall, John 
 
 
 
 

TNC – California 530-902-3384 jrandall@tnc.org 
 

Schramm, Dennis 
 
 
 
 

NPS – MOJA 760-252-6103 dennis_schramm@nps.gov 
 

Scofield, Russell DOI Coordinator 760-365-0955 
760-365-5526 

russell_scofield@ca.blm.gov 
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Organization 

 
Telephone & Fax 

 
E-Mail Address 

Stone, Tom 
 
 
 
 

Desert Xpress 702-491-8940 tstone@transmaxgroup.com 
 
 
 

Weatherman, Kathy 
 
 
 
 

CA State Parks 661-726-1668 kweatherman@parks.ca.gov 
 

 Wood, Robert, 
 
 
 
 

 Edwards AFB DEM 661-277-1407 robert.wood@edwards.af.mil 

 Zichella, Carl 
 
 
 
 

Sierra Club 916-837-7127 carl.zichella@sierraclub.org 
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